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1 XXXX GOLD QTIS Two-Years-Old Maiden Plate

QTIS: $24000 , Non QTIS: $120001100 metres 12:47PM

01 Agent Albert(Kylie Geran)  3  57.0 Gary Geran

02 No More Mistakes(Ben Currie)  8  57.0 Emma Ljung

03 Red Calvary(Allan Kehoe)  7  57.0 

04 Steampunk(Peter Strong)  2  57.0 Terry Treichel

05 Deep Down(Ben Currie)  14  55.0 

06 Freezer(Noel Doyle)  9  55.0 Michael Hellyer

07 Roxy Rhythm(Brenton Andrew)  5  55.0 Sarah Eilbeck

08 Sheza Hotti(Yvonne Day)  17  55.0 James Orman

09 Shuttle Miss(Brenton Andrew)  16  55.0 Matthew 
Palmer

10 The Big Crowning(Paul Facoory)  12  55.0 Kenji Yoshida

11 We's Done(Michael Nolan)  1  55.0 Skye 
Bogenhuber

12 Whispering Wings(Shane Iverson)  15  55.0 Brooke Stower

13 (EM)De Lago Jet(Tina 
Cotsiopoulos)

 13  57.0 

14 (EM)Shugar Bel(John Zielke)  10  55.0 Justin P 
Stanley

15 (EM)Flying One More(Kelly 
Schweida)

 6  57.0 Ric McMahon

16 (EM)Lofn(Kelly Schweida)  4  55.0 Bridget Grylls

17 (EM)Romanov(Chris Munce)  11  57.0 Travis 
Wolfgram

2 AGRICULTURAL REQUIREMENTS (AR) GATTON Fillies and 
Mares Maiden Plate

$120001100 metres 01:22PM

01 Emotional Move(Norm Hilton)  5  57.0 Kenji Yoshida

02 Flinders Luck(Patrick Sexton)  9  57.0 Wayne 
O'Connell

03 Native(Neville Petersen)  1  57.0 Emma Ljung

04 Skylar's Star(Reg Mackay)  3  57.0 Skye 
Bogenhuber

05 Snip Into Town(Martyne Abbey)  11  57.0 Bill Abbey

06 The Joystick(Louise White)  15  57.0 Taylor Williams

07 When in Doubt(Sara Saal-Winter)  16  57.0 Lee Attard

08 Christies Joy(Rex Lipp)  18  56.5 

09 Diamond Racer(Alyssa Ross)  12  56.5 

10 Edictum(Ben Ahrens)  13  56.5 

11 Flinders Peak(Darren Bell)  17  56.5 Paul 
Hammersley

12 Isis Marmalade(Sara Saal-Winter)  8  56.5 Anthony 
Merritt

13 (EM)Mrs Boole(Ben Ahrens)  14  57.0 

14 (EM)Oodlesoo(Bob Mahon)  10  57.0 Rhiannon 
Payne

15 (EM)Rapide Et Furieux(Robert 
Heathcote)

 2  56.5 Matthew 
McGillivray

16 (EM)Manandro Girl(Rex Lipp)  4  56.5 

17 (EM)Booze'n'bloodlines(Martyne 
Abbey)

 7  57.0 

18 (EM)All Eyes On Me(Rochelle 
Smith)

 6  57.0 

3 LOCKYER FARM MACHINERY Colts, Geldings and Entires 
Maiden Plate

$120001100 metres 01:57PM

01 Black Chevy(Brenton Andrew)  10  57.0 Michael Hellyer

02 Bletchy Boy(Phillip Cox)  9  57.0 Brooke Stower

03 Il Padrone(Phillip Cox)  4  57.0 Ruby Ride

04 It Wasn't Me(Trevor Thomas)  2  57.0 Paul 
Hammersley

05 Jacky Legs(Wayne King)  8  57.0 Skye 
Bogenhuber

06 Runaway Ruler(Peter Moncrieff)  3  57.0 Alex Hearn

07 Take No Notice(Norm Hilton)  5  57.0 Alannah 
Fancourt

08 Words And Pictures(Rex Lipp)  14  57.0 

09 Arkroyal(Caroline Allardyce)  11  56.5 

10 Issy Command(Troy Pascoe)  1  56.5 Ron Goltz

11 Surprise Result(Tina 
Cotsiopoulos)

 13  56.5 Andrew Spinks

12 Teekayo(Ben Ahrens)  15  56.5 Terry Treichel

13 (EM)Ispahan(Ron Jackson)  7  57.0 Vishan 
Venkaya

14 (EM)Hayil Matador(Gary Teal)  12  56.5 

15 (EM)Ripper Nipper(Trevor 
Thomas)

 6  57.0 

4 BRENTON ANDREW RACING Class 3 Handicap

$120001600 metres 02:32PM

01 Testa My Polish(Matthew Dunn)  7  59.0 Luke Rolls

02 Grey Rock(Shane Iverson)  1  57.5 Skye 
Bogenhuber

03 Star Formation(Paul Butterworth)  9  57.5 Michael Hellyer

04 Exciting Doll(Michael Nolan)  8  57.0 Emma Ljung

05 Kazan(Tim Hurley)  4  55.5 Ric McMahon

06 Cambo's Mate(Maryann Brosnan)  2  54.5 Cyril Small

07 Artistic Choice(Kathy Stabe)  6  54.0 Beau Appo

08 Guns Blazing (NZ)(Cassandra 
Schiavone)

 3  54.0 James Orman

09 Irish Mambo(Peter Balzen)  5  54.0 Terry Treichel

5 BROOKS EARTHMOVING 0 - 65 Handicap

$12000860 metres 03:07PM

01 Bagger Chance(Andrew Donnelly)  16  59.0 Emma Ljung

02 Vulcanic Dragon(Nicky Harrison)  14  58.5 Chris Maund

03 The Robber(Ken Dowling)  15  57.5 Les Tilley

04 Lady Schiller(Ben Currie)  11  56.0 Ron Goltz

05 Mr Good Looking(Les Clarke)  6  55.5 Skye 
Bogenhuber

06 Eagle's Nest(Shirley Batten)  1  55.0 Matthew 
Palmer

07 It's Gonna Be Good(Norm Hilton)  8  55.0 Alannah 
Fancourt

08 Shandien(Michael Lakey)  13  55.0 Justin P 
Stanley

09 Come On Lu Lu(Julie Brown)  10  54.0 Michael Hellyer

10 Jeptoo(Bradley Hudson)  5  54.0 Sarah Eilbeck

11 (EM)Come By Often(Ben Currie)  2  55.0 

12 (EM)Hi Hi(Mark Callaghan)  12  54.0 

13 (EM)Shoctonic(Lyn Paton)  9  54.0 

14 (EM)Miss Typin(Harry Richardson)  3  54.0 Nathan Evans

15 (EM)Savage Rock(Rod Hilton)  7  54.0 

16 (EM)Sandbar Jack(Michael 
Whitehouse)

 4  54.0 

6 LOCKYER PRODUCE & FARMERS Class 1 Handicap

$120001100 metres 03:45PM

01 Out Late(Peter Balzen)  2  59.0 Sarah Eilbeck

02 Do Not Go Gentle(Liam Birchley)  3  57.5 Travis 
Wolfgram



03 To Be King(Lyn Baskett)  11  57.5 Ron Goltz

04 Dazet(Lex Fraser)  5  57.0 James Orman

05 Young Copperfield(Darren Bell)  4  56.5 Paul 
Hammersley

06 Chipewyan(Rochelle Smith)  12  55.5 

07 He's All Gold (NZ)(Maryann 
Brosnan)

 10  55.5 

08 Pearly Court(Tony Sears)  6  54.0 Brooke Stower

09 Missamork(Trevor White)  7  54.0 Anthony 
Merritt

10 All Our Wives(Reg Mackay)  8  54.0 Rhiannon 
Payne

11 Mustola Gold(Michael Fleming)  9  54.0 Skye 
Bogenhuber

12 Loxley(Norm Hilton)  1  54.0 Kenji Yoshida

7 EAGLE BOYS PIZZA ROSEWOOD 0 - 65 Handicap

$120001400 metres 04:25PM

01 Scenic Road(Tony Sears)  10  59.0 Brooke Stower

02 Groomed for Glory(John Zielke)  11  57.0 Justin P 
Stanley

03 Jo's Luck(Caroline Allardyce)  4  57.0 James Orman

04 Travel in Style(Ben Ahrens)  6  57.0 Sairyn Fawke

05 I'm No Ruby(Peter Kings)  5  56.5 Shannon 
Apthorpe

06 Tail of a Diva(Wendy Bannerot)  9  56.5 Sarah Eilbeck

07 Look At Anything(Ben Currie)  7  55.5 Emma Ljung

08 Driving Wheels(Paul Nolan (Jnr))  2  54.5 Terry Treichel

09 Nandine Road(Kevin Kemp)  3  54.5 Kenji Yoshida

10 Earhart(Rex Lipp)  8  54.0 Kenji Yoshida

11 Carlson's Felt(Brett Baker)  1  54.0 Todd Banks

8 GATTON CUP - SUNDAY 7TH JUNE BM70 Handicap

$120001100 metres 05:05PM

01 Four Iron(Ben Currie)  5  61.0 Tiffani Brooker

02 General Sorriso(Harry 
Richardson)

 12  60.0 Matthew 
Powell

04 Embraer(Nicky Harrison)  13  59.5 Chris Maund

05 Johnnydrama(Jason Judge)  14  59.5 Lee Attard

06 Telmemore(Darren Bell)  9  59.5 Paul 
Hammersley

08 November Grey(Maryann 
Brosnan)

 1  57.0 Cyril Small

09 Starstreamed(Tony Webb)  6  57.0 Michael Palmer

10 Awesome Sight(Matt Kropp)  7  56.0 Ruby Ride

11 Champagne Blaze(Michael Lakey)  11  56.0 Ric McMahon

12 Showabitofheart(Caroline 
Allardyce)

 2  55.0 James Orman

13 (EM)You Win Again(Paul Nolan 
(Jnr))

 4  56.5 Terry Treichel

14 (EM)Tressles(Bryan Guy)  3  56.0 

15 (EM)August Bishop(Kevin Kemp)  15  56.0 

16 (EM)Conhenri(Gary Maroney)  17  54.5 

17 (EM)Wylie(Tony Sears)  10  54.0 

18 (EM)Little Elvis(Trevor Thomas)  8  54.0 
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